
All prices are correct at the time of printing. Please note that these may be subject to change. Before 
applying, we recommend that you contact: accommodation@chichester.ac.uk

ADDITIONAL FEES AND SERVICES

LIFE SKILLS SESSIONS (WOODLANDS ONLY) £87 (COMPULSORY) 

WESTGATE STARTER PACK £22 (BASIC) £70 (PREMIUM)

WOODLAND HALLS: FULL BOARD (AGE 16-17)

SINGLE EN-SUITE - RE 

SINGLE ROOM/TWIN EN-SUITE 

TWIN ROOM

WESTGATE HALLS: SELF-CATERING (AGE 18+)

HOMESTAY OPTIONS (AGE 16+)

FULL YEAR SINGLE EN-SUITE  (42 WEEKS*)

£294.00

£284.00

£274.00

The balance and payment of full fees must be made no later than 4 weeks prior to the course start date. 

4 NIGHTS PER WEEK

5 NIGHTS PER WEEK

£132.00

£160.00

SHORT TERM SINGLE EN-SUITE

PREMIUM FULL YEAR EN-SUITE

PREMIUM SHORT TERM EN-SUITE

£168.00

£180.00

£200.00

£212.00

FEESWEEKLY FEES YEARLY FEES

£11,760

£11,360

£10,960

£7,056

£5,544 (42 WEEKS)

£8,400

£6,720 (42 WEEKS)

ACCOMMODATION

RUGBY PRICE LIST 
2025-2026ACCOMMODATION TYPE

SINGLE EN-SUITE 

PREMIUM SINGLE EN-SUITE 

PREMIUM TWIN

PREMIUM SINGLE ROOM / TWIN EN-SUITE 

£13,000

£12,600

£12,200

£325.00

£315.00

£305.00

7 NIGHTS PER WEEK £216.00 £9,072 (42 WEEKS)




