

ACCOMMODATION

RUGBY PRICE LIST

ACCOMMODATION TYPE

2025-2026

WOODLAND HALLS: FULL BOARD (AGE 16-17)	WEEKLY FEES	YEARLY FEES
SINGLE EN-SUITE	£294.00	£11,760
SINGLE ROOM/TWIN EN-SUITE	£284.00	£11,360
TWIN ROOM	£274.00	£10,960
PREMIUM SINGLE EN-SUITE	£325.00	£13,000
PREMIUM SINGLE ROOM / TWIN EN-SUITE	£315.00	£12,600
PREMIUM TWIN	£305.00	£12,200
WESTGATE HALLS: SELF-CATERING (AGE 18+)		
FULL YEAR SINGLE EN-SUITE (42 WEEKS*)	£168.00	£7,056
SHORT TERM SINGLE EN-SUITE	£180.00	
PREMIUM FULL YEAR EN-SUITE	£200.00	£8,400
PREMIUM SHORT TERM EN-SUITE	£212.00	
HOMESTAY OPTIONS (AGE 16+)		
4 NIGHTS PER WEEK	£132.00	£5,544 (42 WEEKS)
5 NIGHTS PER WEEK	£160.00	£6,720 (42 WEEKS)
7 NIGHTS PER WEEK	£216.00	£9,072 (42 WEEKS)

ADDITIONAL FEES AND SERVICES

WESTGATE STARTER PACK £22 (BASIC) £70 (PREMIUM) LIFE SKILLS SESSIONS (WOODLANDS ONLY) £87 (COMPULSORY)

The balance and payment of full fees must be made no later than 4 weeks prior to the course start date.